
Publications 

1. Supply Chain Dive - https://www.supplychaindive.com/  

 

2. Transport Topics - https://www.ttnews.com/  

 

3. Freight Caviar - https://www.freightcaviar.com/  

 

4. Freight Waves – Sonar - https://sonar.freightwaves.com/talk-to-an-

expert?utm_source=google&utm_medium=search-

paid&utm_campaign=2024_shipper_b&utm_content=152075400226&utm_term=freightwaves%20sonar&gad_s

ource=1&gclid=EAIaIQobChMIhZjF5fe8hwMV8zgIBR3VnQlYEAAYASAAEgKv8vD_BwE  

 

5. Supply and Demand Chain Executive - https://www.sdcexec.com/  

 

6. Supply Chain Network – SCN - https://www.scnsummit.com/  

 

7. Global Trade Newsletter - https://library.fiveable.me/key-terms/ap-hug/global-trade-networks  

 

8. FIATA Communications - https://fiata.org/  

 

9. EXIM.gov – www.exim.gov  

 

10. Food Logistics - https://www.foodlogistics.com/  

 

11. Transport Dive – 

https://www.truckingdive.com/?utm_source=Sailthru&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=Issue:%202022-

02-15%20Transport%20Dive%20%5Bissue:39782%5D&utm_term=Transport%20Dive  

 

12. Manufacturing Dive - https://www.manufacturingdive.com/  

 

13. Trucking Dive - https://www.truckingdive.com/  

 

14. Industry Dive - https://www.industrydive.com/  

 

15. Marine Traffic - https://www.marinetraffic.com/en/ais/home/centerx:-11.9/centery:25.0/zoom:4  

 

16. Ship & Container Tracking – VesselFinder - https://www.vesselfinder.com/  

 

17. Flight Radar – https://www.flightradar24.com/36.84,-76.29/6  

 

18. Flight Aware - https://www.flightaware.com/live/  

 

19. Ship Finder - https://shipfinder.co/  
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